
Pos 

 

Cup 

1 

2 

3 

 

Gentlmen 

1 

2 

 

MASTER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

OPEN 

1 

2 

No. 

89 
63 

257 

984 
215 

50 
43 

313 
21 
44 

692 
99 
41 

2 
81 

Name 

ALBE013 
ALFA156TS 
FABIORRR 

MIATA TUNING 
BIR76 

KARUSSELL 
ALEMAZDINA 
SPEED 
ALEX ZANARDI 
SIMBAR95 
WPC692 
DUCA 
DANY41 

GIALLOALEX 
ALEXSTRA 

Class 

Cup 

Cup 

Cup 

Gentlmen 

Gentlmen 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

OPEN 

OPEN 

Best Tm 

1:17.833 
1:17.874 
1:24.008 

1:20.641 
1:21.132 

1:16.811 
1:18.384 
1:19.395 
1:19.610 
1:19.859 
1:21.944 
1:23.235 
1:23.763 

1:18.838 

Diff 

0.041 
6.175 

0.491 

1.573 
2.584 
2.799 
3.048 
5.133 
6.424 
6.952 

Gap 

0.041 
6.134 

0.491 

1.573 
1.011 
0.215 
0.249 
2.085 
1.291 
0.528 

Laps 

6 
11 

7 

5 
9 

10 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 

9 

8 

S1 Tm 

33.945 

33.564 

51.994 

35.224 

35.978 

34.798 

35.998 

35.471 

35.030 

39.774 

42.543 

35.771 

33.428 

S2 Tm 

22.472 

18.968 

29.349 

19.795 

19.223 

18.452 

19.271 

18.948 

18.976 

20.022 

22.120 

20.524 

19.157 

S3 Tm 

25.742 

25.931 

25.875 

25.783 

25.962 

26.039 

32.306 

27.697 

27.966 

26.000 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Tempo di qualificazione:

LLCC 
LLCC 

4 Turno Medi 

Practice started at 16:00:54 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

20/04/2019 16:00 


